S i %,
3 kvl &
[¢3}

E\: P
) v

School

of Nursing

Nursing Program Information & Advising Sessions for Fall 2022

(Traditional, Accelerated, RN to BSN)

Traditional BSN (Daytime and Evening Weekend) — Meetings will be held in person

and via Zoom

9/6
9/16
9/30
10/7

10/18
10/28
11/8
11/18
12/6
12/16

Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.

Meeting in Julka Hall, room 234
(2485 Euclid Ave)

or
Join via Zoom:

https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/6127923714

Accelerated BSN - Sessions will be held via Zoom and In-person

Zoom Sessions

In Person Sessions

https://csuohio.zoom.us/7/838377138760 JH 234
Thursday, Sept. 8t 9a.m. Tuesday, Sept. 27t 1p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 13t 1p.m. Tuesday, October 25™ | 1p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 10t 9a.m. Tuesday, Nov. 22" 1p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 15t 9a.m.

RN to BSN — All Sessions will be held via ZOOM ONLY

Tuesday, September 13 at 9:00AM
Thursday, October 6 at 3:00PM
Monday, November 21 at 9:00AM
Wednesday, December 14 at 3:00AM

JOIN via Zoom:

https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/3441504814

Mailing Address: 2121 Euclid Avenue, JH 238 + Cleveland, Ohio 44115-2214

Campus Location: 2485 Euclid Avenue, Julka Hall, Room 238

Main: (216) 687-3598 + Fax (216) 687-3556



https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/

