

## Nursing Program Information & Advising Sessions for Fall 2022 (Traditional, Accelerated, RN to BSN)

## Traditional BSN (Daytime and Evening Weekend) – Meetings will be held in person and via Zoom

9/6	Tuesday	9:00 a.m.
9/16	Friday	1:30 p.m.
9/30	Friday	1:30 p.m.
10/7	Friday	1:30 p.m.
10/18	Tuesday	9:00 a.m.
10/28	Friday	1:30 p.m.
11/8	Tuesday	9:00 a.m.
11/18	Friday	1:30 p.m.
12/6	Tuesday	9:00 a.m.
12/16	Friday	1:30 p.m.

Meeting in Julka Hall, room 234 (2485 Euclid Ave)

or

Join via Zoom:

https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/6127923714

## Accelerated BSN - Sessions will be held via Zoom and In-person

Zoom Sessions <pre>https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/83837713870</pre>		In Person Sessions JH 234	
Thursday, Sept. 8 <sup>th</sup>	9 a.m.	Tuesday, Sept. 27 <sup>th</sup>	1p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 13 <sup>th</sup>	1p.m.	Tuesday, October 25 <sup>th</sup>	1p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 10 <sup>th</sup>	9a.m.	Tuesday, Nov. 22 <sup>nd</sup>	1p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 15 <sup>th</sup>	9a.m.		

## RN to BSN - All Sessions will be held via ZOOM ONLY

Tuesday, September 13 at 9:00AM	JOIN via Zoom:	
Thursday, October 6 at 3:00PM		
Monday, November 21 at 9:00AM	https://csuohio.zoom.us/j/3441504814	
Wednesday, December 14 at 3:00AM		